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BEE INSTITUTO FEDERAL

Sergipe

Edital n° 14/2023/DGI/PROEN - FIC Presencial

Seed: 2298361

CAMPUS ESTANCIA
DESENVOLVEDOR DE JOGOS ELETRONICOS - CAMPUS ESTANCIA

Classificacao

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

sorteio.ifs.edu.br/sorteador/

Numero
Inscricao

13794

13792

13830

13826

14006

13771

13829

14042

13997

13991

13757

13822

13827

13803

13721

13531

13823

13559

14038

13618

13998

13972

Nome

SAMILLY DE JESUS SILVA

RENAN SANTOS CRUZ

ANGELICA ALVES LEANDRO

ALEX DA SILVA AGRA

KAUAN VINICIUS SANTOS ARAUJO
ALEXANDRE DE SOUZA SOARES
IDAYRA RODRIGO MAGNO CRUZ
JHENNYFER BERNARDO DA SILVA FONTES
PEDRO STURARO DOS REIS
CAROLAINE DA CONCEICAO SANTOS
REINALDO SILVA DOS SANTOS
JULIANA MELO DA SILVA

HENRIQUE DA SILVA OLIVEIRA SANTOS
DAVID MAXWELL DE JESUS SILVA
EDSON SILVA SANTOS

MARCUS ADRIEL SALES RANOS
CLEVERTON DA SILVA OLIVEIRA
PEDRO BENATO DE JESUS COSTA
MARCELO PAULO SANTOS

JOSE VITOR SANTOS DE JESUS
RODRIGO ARAUJO GUIMARAES

JOSE AILTON CRUZ LIMA

Numero
sorteado

4188699637

4154708130

4012512140

3844609837

3775500874

3645891662

3632725499

3509720466

3473988345

3375470338

3356180659

3274102963

3236673403

3181456378

3146569516

3134170305

3092530850

3049142913

3035676262

3026383335

2996168652

2967186749

Situacao
candidato

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado
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Classificacao

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

sorteio.ifs.edu.br/sorteador/

Numero
Inscricao

13904

14007

13662

13752

14041

14036

13578

13804

13583

14034

13720

13686

13790

13960

13592

13711

13992

13999

13797

13577

13791

13574

13917

13571

13641

14033

13685

13540

14029
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Nome

CHRISTIAN LUAN RAMOS DE JESUS SILVA

CAIO FERNANDO MARQUES DE SOUSA SILVA

TAMIRIS RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS

RUTH DE NAZARE OLIVEIRA DA COSTA

NATALY DORIA CASTOR

ISAQUE DA CONCEICAO SANTOS

CRISJUNIOR SANTOS MACHADO

WILLIAM SANTOS ANDRADE

JOSE WASHINGTON SANTOS PIRES JUNIOR

SAMUEL FELIPE MARQUES SANTOS

ALISSON COSTA SANTOS

GUSTAVO GUIMARAES SANTOS

BRUNO KAUA BARBOSA SANTOS SILVA

ANSELMO MENEZES BARROSO

CAYO FELIPE ALVES BROLESE

SILLAS GOMES MURITIBA

ALEXSANDRO ANDRADE SANTOS

LEONARDO SANTOS RIBEIRO

LUIZ GUSTAVO GOMES LEAL FAGUNDES

UALEFE ANDRADE DOS SANTOS

AGSTHER NUNES BARROS

KELITON DOS SANTOS

ADELSON DE JESUS AMORIM

TONICLAY ANDRADE NOGUEIRA

DENIS SANTOS SANTANA

CLEISON SILVA BARBOSA SANTOS

JOSE JOCIELMO SANTOS NASCIMENTO

MANOEL RICARDO PEREIRA JUNIOR

ALEF RYAN PASSOS SANTOS

Numero
sorteado

2878412440

2736894387

2534732880

2529039104

2444953460

2429640684

2395530322

2129483881

2082148904

1971183286

1945237678

1852748325

1825613765

1820972334

1789596111

1751308209

1701785260

1628697648

1604921652

1573232515

1429968877

1183092163

1098851857

1030673176

982680704

940106046

881343566

880412480

862784646

Situacao
candidato

Aprovado

Aprovado

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente
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Classificacao

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

Numero
Inscricao

13961

13956

14031

13876

13680

13575

13743

13959
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Nome

JEAN PHELLIPE DE JESUS SANTANA

JAIANE ESTEPHANY SANTOS ALVES

YURI DAMASCENO CABRAL

FLUVIO CICERO DOS SANTOS GUEDES

RENILDO MATEUS SANTOS CRUZ

LUAN SILVA SANTOS

FAGNER SILVA CARVALHO

EVERTON CARLOS DE JESUS

CAMPUS TOBIAS BARRETO

ASSISTENTE ADMINISTRATIVO - CAMPUS TOBIAS BARRETO

Classificacao

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

sorteio.ifs.edu.br/sorteador/

Numero
Inscricao

13690

13656

13744

13655

14018

13663

13859

13836

13697

14021

13951

13985

14044

13868

13984

13678

13873

Nome

GABRIEL BARRRETO DA SILVA

MARIA DAIRES DE JESUS SANTANA

DANIEL JESUS

CLEIDSON ARAUJO DANTAS

MIRIELLE MELO DOS REIS GUIMARAES

LUCIANA DE JESUS SANTOS

MAIRA MENEZES MARES

JOSE FELIZARDO NETO

ARTHUR LEMOS SILVA

EDNA PAULA ALVES SOUZA

GERSON FERREIRA DA SILVA SANTOS

VITORIA HUANE TRINDADE NASCIMENTO

LIOMAR HENRIQUE FONSECA

ALBERT MENEZES OLIVEIRA

VICTOR ANDRADE SANTOS

CLEVERSON LEITE DOS SANTOS

KAROLAINE BARBOSA FERREIRA

Numero
sorteado

783749088

635439594

593933092

536079241

383593285

349065591

334222333

23307366

Numero
sorteado

4266084830

4225256111

4202110262

4195164258

4143592891

4111418170

4091500401

4069720582

4040780553

4040015697

3977357931

3947111108

3940768713

3825183989

3713466074

3668608727

3664206409

Situacao
candidato

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Situacao
candidato

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado
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Classificacao

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

sorteio.ifs.edu.br/sorteador/

Numero
Inscricao

13716

14016

13968

13881

13934

14040

13706

14019

14027

13675

13614

13958

13890

13693

13795

13995

13808

13809

13805

13760

13931

14039

13980

13712

13920

14010

13742

14013

13981
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Nome

PRISCILA DOS SANTOS MIRANDA

EMERSON SANTOS SILVA

TIFANY OLIVEIRA SANTOS

FERNANDA SILVA SANTOS

KELLY DE MELO SANTOS FONSECA

LUZIANE DE JESUS NASCIMENTO

THAYNA ALMEIDA SANTANA

MARIA PURIFICACAO BARRETO SANTOS

JOSE IVAN MOREIRA DA CRUZ

MARCOS AURELIO DOS SANTOS PINTO

GABRIEL SOUSA SILVA

ALANA ARAUJO FRANCA

RAFAELA SANTOS CARDOSO

ISAIAS FELICIO DA SILVA

JEANE DE JESUS

NAILMA CARDOSO FIGUEREDO

ERICA SILVA DE JESUS

JOSENILTON NUNES DOS SANTOS

CAMILA FERREIRA DOS SANTOS

TAUAN WELITON DE JESUS LIMA

HASSIBIE RIBEIRO DOS SANTOS

RICKY

BRUNA KATIELE SANTOS

LARA ISABELA ALVES DE SOUZA

PEDRO HENRIQUE SANTOS COSTA

MARIO NASCIMENTO SANTOS

MICHELLE DO ESPIRITO SANTO MELO

JOSE GUILHERME SANTOS ALMEIDA

RICARDO SILVA SANTOS

Numero
sorteado

3654737409

3595434757

3594720006

3588381414

3586521538

3562084907

3528218926

3440653203

3426615166

3329163252

3297263619

3277131031

3264270746

3261716783

3207743331

3188555838

3143869246

3128081301

3124248241

3097448940

3073037655

3063620161

3041265352

3021825801

3013397896

2983076917

2954030214

2951422051

2935519922

Situacao
candidato

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Aprovado

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente
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Classificacao

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

67

68

69

70

71

72

73

74

75

sorteio.ifs.edu.br/sorteador/

Numero
Inscricao

13772

13661

13535

13550

13939

14000

13963

13930

13683

13864

14022

13879

14002

13834

13643

14005

13679

13741

13856

13607

13993

13688

13852

14037

13672

14011

13666

13936

13982
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Nome

MATHEUS RAMOS SOUZA

LICIA MARIA SILVA SANTOS

DEISE SILVA SOUZA

JOSE AMARO DOS SANTOS NETO

ERICA RAFAELLA GOIS SOUZA

ANDREZA NASCIMENTO SANTOS CHAGAS
JOICE SIMOES DO NASCIMENTO

LAYLA TEIXEIRA DAS MERCES SANTOS
KELLY DEISE SANTOS OLIVEIRA

MARIA VITORIA DOS SANTOS CONCEICAO
RAQUEL SANTANA SANTOS

GABRIEL AVILA DOS SANTOS

ZILMARA KELLY BEZERRA DAS CHAGAS
ELICLECIO PORFIRIO DE FIGUEIREDO
CLAUDIANE DE JESUS DIAS

CLEYTON VINICIUS CAZAES FAGUNDES DE SOUZA
BETANIA GONZAGA NETO

JOAO DANIEL DO NASCIMENTO GAMA
LUIZ GUSTAVO NASCIMENTO DO CARMO
DANIELLE CALASANS FERNANDES
ANDREA CARINA ALVES DE OLIVEIRA
JOAO VITOR DIAS NASCIMENTO

CARLA DANIELLY DE CARVALHO MELO
MARIA CLARA MENEZES CARDOSO
MILENA CAROLINE MESSIAS SANTOS
AUDENIR NUNES DA MOTA

LETICIA BATISTA DO NASCIMENTO
UELSON FONSECA GUIMARAES MELO

JOSIVANIA SANTOS SOUZA

Numero
sorteado

2928411448

2926937033

2892978306

2889034112

2875665196

2863729320

2830986445

2782700817

2750656137

2742426928

2709693137

2699457979

2681601799

2647541052

2645081530

2633084925

2496106004

2477489618

2403163738

2385155489

2378984400

2247425340

2228605229

2208529998

2206395234

2137158205

2113534088

2056456329

2053949870

Situacao
candidato

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente
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Classificacao

76

77

78

79

80

81

82

83

84

85

86

87

88

89

90

91

92

93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100

101

102

103

104

sorteio.ifs.edu.br/sorteador/

Numero
Inscricao

13715

13929

14003

14017

13657

14032

14004

13593

13709

14028

13974

13855

13893

14043

13670

13567

13789

14008

13880

13932

13537

14025

13828

14024

13664

13746

13996

13671

13983
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Nome

ITAMARA DE SOUZA OLIVEIRA

ITALO DANIEL NASCIMENTO SILVA

ELISANGELA PEREIRA DA SILVA

LETICIA VIDAL DA SILVA SANTOS

LILLIAN GABRIELE REIS DE ALMEIDA

CHARLES OLIVEIRA ANDRADE

KATHY WYNSLET GALDINO DOS SANTOS

KALIANE DE JESUS SANTANA

THAYNA SANTOS NASCIMENTO

PAULO ROBERTO DOS SANTOS DE ALMEIDA

DAIANE CRUZ DE ARAUJO

DENISE VITORIA DE ANDRADE CORREA

ANA VITORIA DE JESUS SANTOS

MARIA EDUARDA MENEZES CARDOSO

EVELIN SANTOS DA PALMA ALMEIDA

LUCIANO SILVA SANTOS

MARTA ORTENCIA OLIVEIRA DA SILVA

UANDESON ALVES DE MELO

GUSTAVO RODRIGUES SANTOS

IZAAK NASCIMENTO SANTOS

VANUSA DA SILVA ALVES

FRANCINE ALVES ROCHA OLIVEIRA

CRISTIANA FRANCOLINA SANTOS

ADRIELE FELIPE ALMEIDA ARGOLO FRANCA

KAROLAYNE DOS SANTOS DIAS

LUIZ FERNANDO RIBEIRO OLIVEIRA

OSVANIO MELO DOS REIS GUIMARAES

ELIVANIA ALMEIDA REIS

MARIA EDUARDA ALVES SANTOS

Numero
sorteado

2018420388

2009542953

2004899446

1936715359

1871469203

1856940307

1829865467

1777405285

1766646046

1755651980

1749637430

1691970354

1669368376

1664209691

1659718681

1567071238

1530614220

1437085471

1397797707

1327120089

1306773743

1281260518

1257290789

1240370298

1217005467

1174465153

1161930318

1132705379

1056114200

Situacao
candidato

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente
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Classificacao

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

sorteio.ifs.edu.br/sorteador/

Numero
Inscricao

14001

13591

14030

13894

13788

13915

13558

14009

14015

13774

13857

13820

13898

13676

13684

13838

13824

14014

14012

14026

13595

14023

13704

14020

13640

13994

13807

13988

13940
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Nome

CELINE DOS SANTOS MELO

KLEBER HEIDER SANTANA NASCIMENTO

KAUANE FARIAS DA ROCHA

RUAN VICTOR MACHADO LEAL

ADAILSON DE OLIVEIRA ARAUJO

PAULA NASCIMENTO SANTOS

JOYCE LUIZ SILVA VIEIRA

AGATHA CHRISTIE MACEDO FELIZARDO

VILDER SANTOS ANDRADE JUNIOR

FELIPE SOARES COSTA

GABRIELA DE JESUS SOUZA BISPO

VIVIANE MENEZES VIDAL

JOSE GABRIEL ANDRADE ALMEIDA

JAINA FRANCA DE GOES

JAMILE SEROZINI SANTOS

THIAGO DE SANTANA MESQUITA

GUSTAVO ANTONY BARBOSA BARRETO

MELISSA AGATHA SANTANA SANTOS

EDJANE SILVA SANTOS

FRANCISCO MIZAEL DE LIMA

JORGE BATISTA DOS SANTOS

TIAGO MATIAS COSTA

KAUAN VICTOR SANTOS ARAUJO

APARECIDA CLEIA ALVES SOUZA

WILSON BORGES LIMA NETO

BRENDA LOHANNY DIAS DE SOUSA

VANILDE DOS SANTOS

VICTORIA GABRIELA COSTA SANTOS

JOSE MARCONDES DA SILVA TAQUES

Numero
sorteado

1042119384

1032174551

1027694814

999379944

958509610

896931487

863370856

831448860

785601638

778309808

703593924

678237901

640328605

588644738

587301923

586166253

556150154

539245572

535499397

525454911

473454800

394319147

389863735

376544478

368212377

364953621

344420502

339888818

310564329

Situacao
candidato

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente
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Classificacao

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

sorteio.ifs.edu.br/sorteador/

Numero
Inscricao

13989

13964

13727

13813

13659

13695

14035

13718

13990
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Nome

MARIANA VITORIA PEREIRA DOS SANTOS

INGRID BARBOSA MONTEIRO

LARISSS DOS REIS SANTOS

THALIA DOS SANTOS

ANA CLAUDIA OLIVEIRA DE JESUS

UEBERTE OLIVEIRA DA SILVA ALMEIDA

JANIELLE CARDOSO DA SILVA

SAMIRIS REIS ROCHA

DANILLO SANTOS RAMOS

Numero
sorteado

250377752

194345562

141571693

140203564

110815056

91424592

57981651

50849311

2686503

Situacao
candidato

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente

Excedente
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